
The Training Center partners with several local hotels to offer our customers exclusive room rates. 
All within a 5 mile radius of our facilities, many of these properties offer free drop off/pick up 

services for guests. 

When making a reservation, ask for the Metro Aviation rate to receive special pricing.

Hilton Shreveport Convention Center
Hotel Details

104 Market Street
Shreveport, LA  71101
318-698-0900
1.4 miles from HFTC

Pricing/Misc.
Metro rate is $89/night
Hotel shuttle available

Katie Theirot, Business Travel Sales Manager
318-698-0580 Direct line
Katie.Theirot@Hilton.com

 
TownePlace Suites
Hotel Details

1009 Gould Drive
Bossier City, LA  71111
318-741-9090
4.6 miles from HFTC

Pricing/Misc.
Metro rate is $89/night
Hotel shuttle available

Tamika Miles, General Manager
Tamika.miles@dimdev.com

Homewood Suites/Hilton Garden Inn Bossier City
Hotel Details

2015 Old Minden Road
Bossier City, LA  71111
4.3 miles from HFTC
318-759-1950 – HGI
318-759-1940 – Homewood

Pricing/Misc.
Metro rate @ HGI is $85/night

Metro rate @ Homewood Suites is $105/night
Hotel shuttle available

Adley Stephenson, Dual Property Sales Manager
Addie.Stephenson@Hilton.com
318-562-2406 Direct line

 
Residence Inn by Marriott
Hotel Details

501 Traffic Street
Bossier City, LA  71111
318-584-7125
2.8 miles from HFTC

Pricing/Misc.
Metro rate is $125/night
No hotel shuttle available

Jennifer Boone, Area Director of Sales
jboone@dimdev.com

Courtyard by Marriott Louisiana Boardwalk
Hotel Details

100 Boardwalk Boulevard
Bossier City, LA  71111
318-742-8300
2.9 miles from HFTC

Pricing/Misc.
Metro rate is $125/night
No hotel shuttle available

Jennifer Boone, Area Director of Sales
jboone@dimdev.com

Lodging OptionsLodging Options



ContactContact
Robert Stevenson | Sales Director

Mobile  813.853.2774
rstevenson@metroaviation.com

Rachel Corpier | Pilot Training Coordinator
Phone 318.222.5529 ext. 807
rcorpier@metroaviation.com

1214 Hawn Ave
Shreveport, LA 71107

helicopterflighttrainingcenter.com
www.metroaviation.com




